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ANDHRA PRADESH ADONI COTTON 4,009 7,880 8,581 2,275 2,506 12/1/2026

GUJARAT CHOTILA APMC COTTON 7,000 7,250 7,650 542 542 12/1/2026

GUJARAT RAJKOT COTTON 6,900 7,500 7,750 129 389 12/1/2026

GUJARAT VISNAGAR COTTON 6,800 8,145 8,285 360 360 12/1/2026

GUJARAT BODELI COTTON 7,705 8,060 8,060 201 201 12/1/2026

GUJARAT UNAVA APMC COTTON 6,555 7,325 8,300 138 138 12/1/2026

GUJARAT SIDDHPUR COTTON 7,415 8,190 8,300 84 84 12/1/2026

GUJARAT BAGASARA COTTON 6,500 8,100 8,150 0 79 12/1/2026

GUJARAT HALVAD COTTON 6,588 8,588 9,555 77 77 12/1/2026

GUJARAT WANKANER APMC COTTON 7,065 7,080 7,150 65 65 12/1/2026

GUJARAT JASDAN COTTON 7,245 7,245 7,540 30 30 12/1/2026

GUJARAT UPLETA COTTON 7,425 7,575 7,650 25 25 12/1/2026

GUJARAT DHORAJI COTTON 6,950 7,025 7,030 19 19 12/1/2026

HARYANA BHIWANI COTTON 7,860 7,860 8,760 1,123 8,439 12/1/2026

HARYANA UCHANA COTTON 4,725 7,675 7,855 792 764 12/1/2026

HARYANA NARWANA COTTON 5,000 6,000 7,750 132 203 12/1/2026

HARYANA HISAR APMC COTTON 5,150 6,750 6,800 30 93 12/1/2026

HARYANA MEHAM APMC COTTON 5,700 7,860 7,860 72 66 12/1/2026

HARYANA FATEHABAD COTTON 6,475 6,850 7,350 50 42 12/1/2026

ODISHA GUNUPUR COTTON 7,690 8,002 8,002 1,429 1,393 12/1/2026

ODISHA BHAWANIPATNA COTTON 8,020 8,030 8,035 216 216 12/1/2026

ODISHA KESINGA COTTON 8,060 8,060 8,060 109 109 12/1/2026

ODISHA KANTABANJI COTTON 7,850 7,850 7,930 94 94 12/1/2026

TELANGANA PEDDAPALLI COTTON 4,011 7,648 7,958 392 445 12/1/2026

TELANGANA MAHABUBABAD COTTON 4,200 7,617 7,863 78 93 12/1/2026

TELANGANA KARIMNAGAR COTTON 6,995 7,411 7,411 60 77 12/1/2026

TELANGANA GAJWEL COTTON 7,280 7,300 7,300 4 4 12/1/2026

TAMIL NADU HARUR COTTON 3,607 8,289 8,310 30 34 12/1/2026

TAMIL NADU VILLUPURAM COTTON 2,930 6,827 6,927 18 7 12/1/2026

PUNJAB ABOHAR COTTON 7,781 7,860 7,860 1,245 743 12/1/2026

PUNJAB MAUR COTTON 6,000 6,735 7,020 242 242 12/1/2026

PUNJAB FAZILKA COTTON 7,400 7,845 7,853 275 227 12/1/2026

PUNJAB GIDDERBAHA COTTON 6,170 7,580 7,781 106 161 12/1/2026
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